ALL SMILES DENTAL PRACTICE FEE GUIDE

Item

New patient consultation

Dental Health Check

Hygienist appointment

Per X-ray

Additional Hygienist appointments
Fillings (dependent on size)
Tooth coloured composite

Amalgam fillings

Extractions

Simple Extraction
Complicated extraction
Root canal treatment
Front tooth

Premolar tooth

Molar tooth

Dental implants

Single implant

Crowns, bridges and veneers
Porcelain bonded to metal crown
All parcelain crown

Three unit bridge

Porcelain veneer

Dentures

Full upper and lower acrylic

Full upper or lower acrylic

Tooth whitening
At horme whitening

In-chair whitening

Members price* from:
£95™

Included

Included

Included

£58.30

£87.40

£60.30

£81.20

£nese0

£28920
£36820

£54920

£2,526.30

£409.80
£620.90
£1470.70

£615.70

£1,022.40

£609.50

£398.40

£578.30

* For more information on our Dental Care Plan membership, please click here.

** After this initial consultation you can choose to sign up for our practice plan or stay on as a private patient.

Please note: Payment is required on the day treatment cormmences,

Pay-as-you-go price from:
£95.00

£50.00

£71.80

£11.00

£71.80

£11.30

£74.90

£100.20

£148.80

£34950
£459.70

£686.50

£3157.60

£512.80
£77590
£190970

£769.60

£1278.20

£762.40

£561.70

£72290



