ALL SMILES DENTAL PRACTICE FEE GUIDE

Item	Members price* from:	Pay-as-you-go price from:
New patient consultation	£95**	£95.00
Dental Health Check	Included	£50.00
Hygienist appointment	Included	£71.80
Per X-ray	Included	£11.00
Additional Hygienist appointments	£58.30	£71.80
Fillings (dependent on size)		
Tooth coloured composite	£87.40	£111.30
Amalgam fillings	£60.30	£74.90
Extractions		
Simple Extraction	£81.20	£100.90
Complicated extraction	£119.60	£148.80
Root canal treatment		
Front tooth	£289.20	£349.50
Premolar tooth	£368.20	£459.70
Molar tooth	£549.20	£686.50
Dental implants		
Single implant	£2,526.30	£3,157.60
Crowns, bridges and veneers		
Porcelain bonded to metal crown	£409.80	£512.80
All porcelain crown	£620.90	£775.90
Three unit bridge	£1,470.70	£1,909.70
Porcelain veneer	£615.70	£769.60
Dentures		
Full upper and lower acrylic	£1,022.40	£1,278.20
Full upper or lower acrylic	£609.50	£762.40
Tooth whitening		
At home whitening	£398.40	£561.70
In-chair whitening	£578.30	£722.90

^{*} For more information on our Dental Care Plan membership, please click here.

Please note: Payment is required on the day treatment commences.

^{**} After this initial consultation you can choose to sign up for our practice plan or stay on as a private patient.